© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2107
Slip-Fit Mount
Square /Round Pole Mount
Trunnion Mount
Wall Mount
Twist-Lock Photocell Dimming and Motion Sensor
Project:
Date:

© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   V.2103
Ordering Information
Model Description Color
4SQR-SP-D 4” Round Pole Mount with 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon Dark Bronze
5SQR-SP-D 5” Round Pole Mount with 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon Dark Bronze
4SQ-SP-D 4” Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon Dark Bronze
5SQ-SP-D 5” Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon Dark Bronze
SP-TR-D Tenon & Yoke Adaptor Dark Bronze
SQ-SP-D 2-3/8” OD Horizontal Tenon Mid-Pole Bracket Dark Bronze
WM-SP-D 90° Wall Mount Bracket with 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon Dark Bronze
R60-SP2-90-D Double 90° Horizontal Tenon Adaptor Dark Bronze
R60-SP2180-D Double 180° Horizontal Tenon Adaptor Dark Bronze
R60-SP3-90-D Triple 90° Horizontal Tenon Adaptor Dark Bronze
R60-SP3-120-D Triple 120° Horizontal Tenon Adaptor Dark Bronze
R60-SP3-90-D Quad 90° Horizontal Tenon Adaptor Dark Bronze